OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2019 - 134. THF-Runde

Mo | [ 1]2[3]4]5]6]718]0]10]11]12]13] +|Sum]
Par 3 /333|333 |33 3 3 3 3 39

1 | Christopher Gebur 3 /3,32 /|4 3|3 |33 3 3 2 3 -1 38
2 | Jan Pramschfer 3 4 | 2 4 7 2 4 | 3 3 3 3 4 4 +7 46
3 | Anna Finzel 4 ' 4|3 3|5 33|53 3 3 5 3 +8 47

THF-Tour 2019 - 134. THF-Runde ¢+ 04.05.2024 04:10 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 3 4[5 16 7 |8 |9 101112 [13 |Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3.3
8

3.7
10

27 | 3 | 5327 33|37 3 3 3 | 3.7
1 3 13 2 7 12 4 5 6 11
1 1 1 1
2 1 2 2 2 3 3 3

1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1
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